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1614394 ACPharm Hong Kong Limited

1614835 ]/jlli/};?]IE\TDCED COMPOSITE TECHNOLOGY MATERIALS CO., B SRR REIRAE]

2624198 AIDEBAO TRADING LIMITED FEEE S ATRAE

2543988 ALL RICH ENTITY LIMITED (BEAIEATR AT

2622729 AOLU (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED EE(ES FEARAE

2707655 ATLANTIC MEYER GLOBAL LIMITED

1614810 AUTO TV GROUP LIMITED R BT A E

2716390 AVENUE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2707606 Action Star Creation Limited TREWERIRAT

2707822 Amani Blockchain Technology Limited ] 2 I B SR S A PR A E]

2716397 Asia Group Investment Holdings Limited SN A TR A E]

1537792 BEYOCH INTERNATIONAL (HK) BIOTECHNOLOGY COMPANY  FHHAE IS (E R EVRHEH
LIMITED FRAHE]

2543775 BILLION MORE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED KRGS (AR F]

2048588 BIZLINK GLOBAL LIMITED
2707984 BLESSING PEAK FINANCE LIMITED A T TR A
2388203 BNB HOTEL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

2705374 BO BI INT'L INDUSTRIAL LIMITED SIS R A TR A
2705580 BOLIN TRADE LIMITED TR B AR AT
2760473 BRIDGE ASIA IMPEX (HK) LIMITED

2705561 BUN TO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED BEBIEARAT
1374533 BUSINESS PACIFIC LIMITED

2710961 Begonia Capital (Chine) Limited SHREEA (P E)AIRAF

2543922 Blood and Iron Limited
2705566 Breeze Sports Limited



2705527
2387984
2705385
1473898

0980060
2705456
2707525
2707513
2707517
2707508
2707509
2707512
2707524
1929838

2707719
1766408
1852776
2641616
1930186

2543799
1930087

2249493
1623172
1614757
1622941
1473430
1614687
2249484
2898635

2705429
2107433

Burst Limited
CAI SANG DU (HK) FASHION LIMITED
CAI XIA INT'L TRADING LIMITED

CENTRINO INFORMATION ELECTRONICS (HK) GROUP
LIMITED

CENTURY BAILIAN SUPERMARKET (H.K) LIMITED

CHAMP WEALTH CORPORATION LIMITED

CHAN FAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHAN FEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHAN GAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHAN HEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHAN HO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHAN LUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHAN WING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHINA BEAUTIFUL LIFE HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

CHINA CRAFTED BEERS GROUP LIMITED

CHINA GUOTAI FOUNDATION LIMITED

CHINA HERUDA TRADING LIMITED

CHINA MAKER EDUCATION ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHINA NAN TAI HU CITY CONSTRUCTION INVESTMENT
LIMITED

CHINA SILK ROAD FUNDS LIMITED

CHINA THREELING MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL SHARE
CO., LIMITED

CHINA ZHENGHE GROUP LIMITED

CHONGQING GREEN YUAN ENGINE LIMITED

CHUN FAI CARGO TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

COMPRO INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CORETEK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

COSI GLOBAL LIMITED

Casifit Kitchen Equipment Company Limited

China Aoyou International Energy Group Holding Co., Limited

China Jiuye Group Co., Limited

China New Energy (HK) Int'l Group Development Limited
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2543731
2716722
1623161
2871427
2900968
1622790

1163377
2543590
2707721
2705604

2705590
1766707
2707614
1614407
1766725
2229847
1614825
2707819
2716265
1366813
1145183
2899082
2543541
1614745
2543470

2707813

1954328
2705558
2705559
2705386

China Three Stricts and Three Honests Limited

DAI KA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

DAYEE (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
DBDC DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
DINGSHENG TECHNOLOGY NETWORK LIMITED
DINGYU INTERNATIONAL (HK) GROUP LIMITED

DLP INVESTMENT LIMITED
DRAGON MOVE LIMITED
Delicious Kitchen Limited

Dr. Sunflower (Hong Kong) International Biomedical Group Co.,
Limited

Drcot Technologies Limited

EARN GREAT INVESTMENT LIMITED

EBF HK LIMITED

EDEN DESIGN LIMITED

ETERNAL GOOD TRADING LIMITED

Em Bancorp Limited

Everhigh International Limited

FAST SUPPORT (HK) LIMITED

FERMETE CO., LIMITED

FIDES PARTNERS ASIA LIMITED

FORTUNE CHINA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
FRANCE SEAIWO GROUP HOLDING LIMITED
FRANCE SUBMARINE BATHROOM LIMITED
FUITAN NOVEL CERAMIC CO., LIMITED

FULIN (USA) INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP
LIMITED

FULIN JILT GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) HOLDINGS LIMITED

FUXIANG GLOBAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GAT SING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GAT TO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GAT YAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2705562
2711062
1623134
1766862
2912201
2623832
2388155
1929471
2716279
2707617
1473856

2707619

1614486
2387734
2249550
2107425
1960205
2677288
2543845
2107524
2705367
2388131
1622705
2707902
2710968
2707573
2710967
2707728

2387696
2640775
2543600
2543786

GAT YUK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GDF Consulting Limited

GERMANY GLF ELECTROMECHANICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
GOLD LEAGUE GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

GOLD MILLIONS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GOLDEN ARCHES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOLDEN EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOOD TAKE KITCHEN COMPANY LIMITED

GRAND BLOSSOM TRADE LIMITED

GUAN RONG TECHNOLOGY HK LIMITED

GUANGDONG PROVINCE FOSHAN CITY TINGYU ELECTRICAL
MANUFACTRING LIMITED

GUANGZHOU DONGDING WHOLE ALUMINUM HOUSEHOLD
LIMITED

GUANGZHOU YAOPU ENERGY SAVING LAMP LIMITED
GUOXINDA INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LIMITED

Game Town Electronic Technology Co., Limited

Global Exhibitions Limited

Glow Hotel Group Management Limited

Gold Colony Sino Limited

Golden Key Industrial Development Limited

GreenLive Holdings (HK) Limited

HE WEI INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HEAD KEY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HI-TEX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK BSACE INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK CHINO TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK CHUNG SUN TAT TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK DEYI GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

HK FUWAISHENDE BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK HEALING STUDIO HEALTH CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
HK HUAYUEXINGHAN ELECTRIC LIMITED

HK JIANQIANG FOOD SHARES LIMITED

HK OUTLET INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
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2707807
2787929

2716254
2786545

2387975
2707535
2707536
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2162790
2249325
2705481
2705586

2818673
2543735

1473576
2707926
2107527
0483757
2705488
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2707469
2711057

2707841
2723849
2705406
2264836
2878061
2786563
2707908

HK Sumo Automation Technology Limited

HK WANZHII INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

HK YuanChen Industrial Co., Limited
HK ZHONGHUI GROUP ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HNC International Group (HongKong) Co., Limited

HO HONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HO YUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HOMEROS INTERNATIONL LIMITED

HONG KONG BAIHE BLOCK CHAIN CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DREAM SUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG I STAR TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG XIANG YI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHENGBAIYING INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG AOTUOLI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG EYE GENIUS INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HAOKING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG LAIZHONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YUHUA JEWELRY LIMITED

HOP SHING ADVERTISING ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
HU JIAO INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HU YANG INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HUACANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUAXIA FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES TRADING CENTER CO.,
LIMITED

HUISU TRADE LIMITED

HUMAN LONGEVITY SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED
HUO JIAO INT'L TRADING LIMITED

Haitian Yuan Hui Investments (HK) Limited

Hong Kiu Consulting Co., Limited

Hong Kong Dafuman Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Far Air Hi-Tech Co., Limited
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2707867
2705435
2908975

2705444
2707569
2636599
2911388

2248576
2707935
2249619
2387846
2707947
2707805
2707976
2707636
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2458612
2711034
1467670
2716391

2543771

2707785
2581815
2710990
1055645
2715477
1145194
2227500

Hong Kong Federal Development Company Limited
Hong Kong Guang Lin Trade Limited

Hong Kong Guofei Children Sports Goods Co., Limited

Hong Kong Han Wei Trade Limited
Hong Kong Jingbao Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Long Heng Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Meidu (International) Biotechnology Limited

Hong Kong Petty Loan Service Co., Limited

Hong Kong Songpa Investment and Development Co., Limited
Hong Kong Tech International Trade Co., Limited

HongKong Sunray Limited

Hongkong Man Gao Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Wei Tai Investment Development Co., Limited
Hongkong Ying Sheng International Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong oasis Financial Holding Group Co., Limited

Huahong Trade Company Limited

Hugang International Kechuang Centre (Group) Limited

Huixin Finance Leasing Limited
IMMI TRADING LIMITED
INNOTECH HOLDINGS (ASIA) LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL WHOLE BRAIN EDUCATION GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

ITALY JOHN HEAVY INDUSTRY GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

ITALY LAIPAT COSTUME LIMITED

Importex Limited

InnoSpread Limited

JIAFU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
JINYONGLIAN TRADE LIMITED

IJMW ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

JX Medtech Investment (H.K.) Limited
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2707956
2707995
0690295
2707583
1473445
2707699
2705352
2707539
2711017
2707906
1623183
2313456
2774311
2785358
2543637
2249266
2543969
2405968
2912324
1797397
1614744
2711008
2249557
2024298
2749583
1622727
2710974
2387848
2249554
1473476

2249449
2707783

Jingyuntong Financial Technology Services Co., Limited
KANG DA CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

KEEN JOY (HK) LIMITED

KIN SHING LOGISTICS LIMITED

KOREA HANXING PUMP INDUSTRY LIMITED
KUNXIN TRADE LIMITED

LAY MOND LIMITED

LING YLI (HK)TRADE CO., LIMITED

LUZHOU GUOIIAO PULP & WINE CO., LIMITED
Light Industry Limited

MAS 1 LONGPACK CN INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
MAZ MOBILE TRADING CO., LIMITED

MC Open Business International Limited

MINGQUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
MODERN CROWN LIMITED

MORENTO INVEST LIMITED

MY MIRACLE MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

Mighty Wealth Investments Limited

Ming zhi Hang Trading Co., Limited

NANDA PHARMACEUTICAL (HK) LIMITED
NASHFIKA IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED

NEW BEARING LIMITED

NEW SURPLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Nippon Tinplate (Asia) Limited

O.N.S CORPORATION HONG KONG LIMITED
OCEAN 369 FOREIGN TRADE LIMITED

OCTAGEN LIMITED

OIKODOMEO MANPOWER RESOURCES COMPANY LIMITED
ON TALENT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

ORDOS CITY MEIYANGYANG CASHMERE PRODUCTS
LIMITED

ORION GLOBAL HUMAN CAPITAL LIMITED
OUSHILI (HK) INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY INDUSTRY LIMITED
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2705594
2705354
2705390
2402369
1766940
2900298
2705589
2900275
2716284
1614332
0998823
2388064
2249350
2638373
1766896
2705600
1766869

2705603
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2249511
2716351
2556893
2705411
2370572
1853325
2249558
2705608
2707706

2623836
2707812
2707885

2248580

On International Asia Limited

PI DAN INT'L TRADING LIMITED

PUXILU TRADE LIMITED

Park View Trading Limited

Profit International Capital Limited

QH TRADING CO., LIMITED

QILIN TRADE LIMITED

QINGTI TRADE LIMITED

R & C INDOOR DESIGN CO., LIMITED

RCL SYSTEMS LIMITED

REGENT LAND LIMITED

RICH WELL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RICHSPRING TRADING CO., LIMITED

RONG BAO LI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
RONGHUA FOOD (H.K) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RONGPENG TRADE LIMITED

RUI TONG ENERGY INTERNATIONAL GROUP INVESTMENT
LIMITED

RUIFA TRADE LIMITED

Really Good Games Limited

Rooftop Services HK Limited

SCRAMIET HK LIMITED

SD FINTECH INVESTMENT LIMITED

SHAO TIAN INT'L TRADING LIMITED

SHARAF DG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHENGHE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SHINE MOUNTAIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHIYUNCLOUD LIMITED

SHUNMENGDA (HK) INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SILVER SHINE (ASIA) LIMITED
SIYUAN TRADE LIMITED

SMALL HONEY ECOLOGICAL CIRCLE INTERNATIONAL
GROUP (HK) LIMITED

SOBIA INTERNATIONAL AUCTION LIMITED
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2543547
2316094
1766528
2543895
2584584
2543920
2909897
2705614
2711020
2707480
1614452
2705524
2707523
2707521
2707522
2710973
2249583
1929664
2543951
0803871
2543487
2248459
2707584
2543534
2543963
2249474
1614814
2543990
2707492
2707688
1766859
2107472
2711070

STARRY GETTER LIMITED

SUMMING SPORTS PRODUCTS LIMITED
SWITZERLAND KARSTON INT'L WATCH INDUSTRY LIMITED
Sakura world holdings Limited

Solunsky Group Limited

Steel Bear Limited

TAT LUEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TISA LIMITED

TONG YU TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED
TONGIIE TRADING LIMITED

TOP GRACE SPORTING GOODS LIMITED
TREND FAME LIMITED

TUNG CHEUK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TUNG KIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TUNG LUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Temco Group Limited

Tiny Tiger Limited

U.S.A. MKS PETROCHEMICAL LIMITED

UK SHAMEIER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ULU ESSENTIALS CORPORATION LIMITED
UNITEFOR-TECH CO., LIMITED

USA AIRUN SENTE LUBRICATING OIL LIMITED
USA FUTENG TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED
Unlock Lounge Limited

VIGORSKY RC HOBBY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
VISONBUY LIMITED

VISTONCCTV ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED
WEALTHY RICH ENTITY LIMITED

WENJUE TRADING LIMITED

WHARTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WHO INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
WIN-HOUSE (ASIA) LIMITED

WING HING DISPENSARY LIMITED
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2691324
1055505
2462521
2716365

2716367

2711048
2707538
2387765
2773071
2543577
1700015

2901721
2909271
2707793

2716511
2705610
2707529
2707518
2638237
2249419
2716368
2707502
2705446
2705379
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2707704
2769997
2707829

1930168
2707448
2716386

WING WIND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WINNER RICH TRADING LIMITED
WUBEN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

Wealthfront (Asia) Intelligent Financial Investment Group Limited

Wealthfront (Global) Block chain Research Institute Limited

Wealthy Ark Market Limited

WiseTech Management Limited

XIANGDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
XIANGTAISHENG LIMITED

XINXIN TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
XIUKE INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED

Xin Ze Yuan Material Trading Co., Limited
Xwang Trade Limited

YANGLESHENG BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

YING FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YINGBAO TRADING LIMITED

YOULIAN CLOTHING TRADING CO., LIMITED
YOULIAN ELECTRONICS TRADING CO., LIMITED
YUHENG MECHANICAL LIMITED

YUN FUNG MOULD PROCESSING COMPANY LIMITED
Yescars China Limited

Yi Sheng Bao Technology Consulting Co., Limited
Ying Hui (HK) Trade Co., Limited

ZHE YING INT'L TRADING LIMITED

ZHONG XING DA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ZHONGXIN TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ZHUOXIN NEW MATERIAL LIMITED

Zhongtou Fengrun Agricultural Industry Group Co., Limited

Zhongxin Asia Limited

eHawk Limited

2021 4 H 30 H

KIS IEA IR AT
KIHE GARAE
BARBEEAIRAE

HERRFERECEMN T SR
EEARAE

HEFFR(EED IR Il
AMRAE]

EREEARAT
HRRARAT

RO AR 2 =]

W e R BT TR
AT

ERRAE AR
TS S AR 7
RO AL
B AR ]
REHHRAT]
HBE AL HHIR A
HBHE T HHIRAT]

FH AR A
BB AR

B

IR S EAIRAE]
(R ) S Sy AR A ]
TR A AIRAF]
PRUERHCATRAE
EEHEGHAMRAFE
R IR A E]

i RS AE R EEA TR &
-

HETEMARAE

ERER(TE)EAE AR

AT

AR R
(I 13T )



	Structure
	第2411號公告


